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Fiber Type T Length
5L = 0M3 50,/125pm Laser Optimised, Aqua Length must be 3 digits
5V = 0M4 50/125pm Laser Optimised, Aqua including decimal point
8L =052 Singlemade, 66520, Yellow Example:
8H= 052 Singlemode, 6657A.2, Yellow 1.00 = Tkm
0.50 = 500m
Fiber Count (Subunit)
2F = 2 (1 Tube with 2 Fibers) 24B = 24 (4 Tube with 6 Fibers)
4A = 4 (1 Tube with 4 Fibers) 48D = 12 (4 Tube with 12 Fibers)
6B = 6 (1 Tube with 6 Fibers) 72D = 12 (6 Tube with 12 Fibers)
8C = 8 (1 Tube with 8 Fibers) 96D = 12 (8 Tube with 12 Fibers)

12D = 12 (1 Tube with 12 Fibers) 144D = 12 (12 Tube with 12 Fibers)
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ValuLight™ ZEIMAEFEIR 4 -China
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850 nm 1300 nm
50/125 RML - 2000
(OM3) 1000 600 300 300 OFL-1500| OFL-500 3.0 1.0 1.483 1.479
50/125 RML - 4700
(0&4) 1100 600 550 300 OFL-3500| OFL-500 3.0 1.0 1.483 1.479

XGLO SRR AHIERESH

. 1310 0.36 1312 £ 10 <0.089 1.468
(0S2) 1550 0.24 1312 £ 10 <0.089 1.468
1300-1324 <0.36 1312 £ 10 <0.089 1.468

MM (HAHIRIRE)

2 9.1 1500 600 82
4 9.1 1500 600 82
6 9.1 1500 600 82
8 9.1 1500 600 82
12 9.1 1500 600 82
16 9.1 1500 600 82
24 9.1 1500 600 82
36 9.5 1500 600 95
48 9.5 1500 600 97
72 100 1500 600 108
96 11.3 1500 600 126
144 13.8 1500 600 180

-40 to 60

-40 to 60
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